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The restaurant from Saratoga Springs offers 196 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price
of $5.1. The restaurant offers a small yet flavorful menu with unique selections, including a signature dessert
pudding salted caramel that is worth abandoning your diet for. The service is exceptional, with courteous and

helpful staff. The noise level can be high during peak times, but the food makes up for it. The Mother's Day
brunch was excellent, with delicious options, although the prices were on the higher side. Max's is highly praised
for its salads, entrees, and friendly waitstaff. Mrs. London's Bakery offers expertly crafted pastries and a
European cafe vibe that is perfect for early mornings. The desserts at the bakery are described as raising the bar
for sweets, with favorites like créeme brilée, tiramisu, and cannolis. The variety of macarons and other wheat-free
options at the bakery are also highly recommended. Quiche and Mandel Croissant are delicious breakfast
options at the bakery. Overall, the restaurant is recommended for a date night or a gathering with friends, with
tasty food, fast service, and a lively atmosphere.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Breakfast

GRANOLA

Eggs Benedict

CLASSIC VIRGINIA HAM $10.5

Iced Drinks

ICED CAPPUCCINO $3.3

French
CROISSANT

Soups
CREAMY TOMATO WITH CHEDDAR

CHEESE $3.5
CREAMY TOMATO WITH CHEDDAR $3.5
CHEESE :
Side Dishes

CLASSIC CROISSANT $3.0
CLASSIC CROISSANT $3.0
Sweets

SHORTBREAD HEART $3.0
SHORTBREAD HEART $3.0
Drinks

DRINKS

COLD BREW

Starters

SEASONAL QUICHE $7.5
SEASONAL QUICHE $7.5

Indian
CHAI
CHAI LATTE

Soft Drinks

COKE AND DIET COKE $2.4
COKE AND DIET COKE $2.4

Pizza - Normal @ 26Cm

BANGKOK $2.8
BANGKOK $2.8
Snacks And Side Dishes
SMALL SALAD $5.5
SMALL SALAD $5.5
Milk

MILK WHOLE $1.8
MILK WHOLE $1.8
Warme Getranke

CAFE AU LAIT $3.0
CAFE AU LAIT $3.0

Pizza Vegetarisch Klein @
28Cm

JASMINE $2.8
JASMINE $2.8
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Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Tea

HOUSEMADE CHAI $3.8
HOUSEMADE CHAI $3.8

Hot Beverages

COFFEE -TO GO $2.8
COFFEE -TO GO $2.8

Cold Beverages

HOUSEMADE ICED TEA $3.8
HOUSEMADE ICED TEA $3.8
Specialty Drinks

MILK SKIM $1.8
MILK SKIM $1.8
Teas

CHAMOMILE $2.8
CHAMOMILE $2.8
Mimosas

WHITE PEACH $2.8
WHITE PEACH $2.8
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.8

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.8

Handcrafted Non
Alcoholic Beverages
HOUSEMADE PINK LEMONADE $3.5
HOUSEMADE PINK LEMONADE $3.5

Dessert Crépes

BRITTANY $4.0
BRITTANY $4.0

Appetizers - Flatbreads

ROASTED VEGETABLE AND GOAT
CHEESE

ROASTED VEGETABLE AND GOAT
CHEESE

$7.5

$7.5

Breakfast Bagels,
Pancakes & Pastries

CHEESE DANISH $4.0
CHEESE DANISH $4.0

Bread

ARTICHOKE AND

TOMATO $7.5

ARTICHOKE AND
i LR g TOMATO

BAGUETTE

$7.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
DESSERTS

SOUP

PANINI
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Salads

NEBULA
NEBULA
LARGE CAFE SALADS
LARGE CAFE SALADS

Pastries
PECAN DANISH
PECAN DANISH
MACARONS
MACARONS

Decadent Desserts
FRAMBOLSE

FRAMBOLSE

HAZELNUT CREME SLICE
HAZELNUT CREME SLICE

Restaurant Category
FRENCH

DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

ITALIAN

Biscuits
TREEHUGGER
TREEHUGGER
CHOCOLATE PECAN
CHOCOLATE PECAN
JELLY TOT

JELLY TOT

$7.5
$7.5
$8.0
$8.0

$4.5
$4.5
$2.3
$2.3

$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$0.9
$0.9

Quiche

BACON, HAM, AND GRUYERE
CHEESE

BACON, HAM, AND GRUYERE
CHEESE

SPINACH AND LEEK
SPINACH AND LEEK
MUSHROOM AND SHALLOT
MUSHROOM AND SHALLOT

SMOKED SALMON WITH GOAT
CHEESE AND FRESH DILL

SMOKED SALMON WITH GOAT
CHEESE AND FRESH DILL

Tea Selection

DECAF

DECAF
BLACK CURRANT
BLACK CURRANT
JAPANESE SENSHA
JAPANESE SENSHA
ROOIBUS

ROOIBUS

Beverages

HOUSEMADE ICED CHAI
HOUSEMADE ICED CHAI

COKE DIET COKE

COKE DIET COKE

BOTTLED SARATOGA WATER
BOTTLED SARATOGA WATER
SPARKLING SARATOGA WATER
SPARKLING SARATOGA WATER

EARL GRAY EARL GRAY

EARL GRAY EARL GRAY

$7.5

$7.5

$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5

$7.5

$7.5

$2.8

$2.8

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8

$3.8
$3.8
$2.4
$2.4
$1.8
$1.8
$2.0
$2.0
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FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE $2.5
FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE $2.5

Breakfast Pastries

ALSATLAN CROLSSANT
ALSATLAN CROLSSANT
ALMOND CROLSSANT
ALMOND CROLSSANT
CHOCOLATE CROLSSANT
CHOCOLATE CROLSSANT

CHOCOLATE VANILLA CUSTARD
BRIOCHE

CHOCOLATE VANILLA CUSTARD
BRIOCHE

CINNAMON MELTAWAY
CINNAMON MELTAWAY
CUSTARD RUM RAISIN
CUSTARD RUM RAISIN
CURRANT CREAM SCONE
CURRANT CREAM SCONE

Ingredients Used
PEPPERMINT
PEPPERMINT
CHOCOLATE CHIP
CHOCOLATE CHIP

GARLIC

CHOCOLATE

HONEY

FRUIT

MINT

BISCUIT

YOGURT

$4.0
$4.0
$4.3
$4.3
$4.0
$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$3.8
$3.8

$2.8
$2.8
$2.5
$2.5

RASPBERRY
MANGO
APPLE SLICES

Coffee

ESPRESSO
*@ ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
MOCHA

ICED COFFEE
ICED COFFEE
DECAF COFFEE
DECAF

LATTE

LATTE

ICED LATTE
ICED LATTE
VANILLA LATTE

Dessert

APPLE TART
- APPLE TART
FRUIT TART
FRUIT TART
LEMON TART
LEMON TART
TIRAMISU
TIRAMISU
CREME BRULEE

$2.0
$2.0
$2.0
$2.0
$3.3
$3.3
$4.0
$4.0
$3.0
$3.0

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

$5.8
$5.8
$7.5
$7.5
$6.5
$6.5
$7.5
$7.5
$6.5
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CREME BRULEE $6.5 PANINIS ARTICHOKE $10.5
CANNOLI $5.5 MOZZARELLA
PANINIS TOMATO, MOZZARELLA,
GRANOLA BOWL $7.5 AND BASIL $10.5
GRANOLA BOWL $7.5 PANINIS TOMATO, MOZZARELLA,
COOKIE AND BASIL $10.5
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE PANINIS SMOKED CHICKEN $10.5
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT PANINIS SMOKED CHICKEN $10.5
CHEESECAKE CLASSICS ROASTED VEGETABLE  $10.5
BROWNIE
Sandwiches
FRENCH HAM BAGUETTES $7.5
FRENCH HAM BAGUETTES $7.5
FINNOCHIONA BAGUETTES $7.5
FINNOCHIONA BAGUETTES $7.5
SMOKED TURKEY BAGUETTES $7.5
SMOKED TURKEY BAGUETTES $7.5
CROISSANT SMOKED TURKEY $7.5
CROISSANT SMOKED TURKEY $7.5
CLASSICS TUNA SALAD $9.5
CLASSICS TUNA SALAD $9.5
CLASSIC ORGANIC CHICKEN $12.5
SALAD
CLASSIC ORGANIC CHICKEN $12.5
SALAD
CROQUES FRENCH HAM $10.0
CROQUES FRENCH HAM $10.0
CORQUES TOMATO $10.0
CORQUES TOMATO $10.0
CORQUES SMOKED TURKEY $10.0
CORQUES SMOKED TURKEY $10.0

PANINIS ARTICHOKE

MOZZARELLA $10.5
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CLASSICS ROASTED VEGETABLE $10.5

Mrs. London's

464 Broadway Saratoga Spgs, Opening Hours:
NY 12866-2212, Saratoga Monday 07:00-18:00
Springs, United States Tuesday 07:00-18:00

Wednesday 07:00-18:00
Thursday 07:00-18:00
Friday 07:00-18:00
Saturday 07:00-18:00
Sunday 07:00-18:00

Made with menuweb.menu



https://menuweb.menu/

